



Item No.	Type	Sub	Part No.	Description	Qty	Unit
001			XTM0000033	PUMP ASSY	1	PC.
		INC.		Item No. 2-9,13-20		
002			XTM0000034	PIPE JOINT ASSY	1	PC.
003			XTM0000035	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X25	1	PC.
004			XTM0000036	O-RING	1	PC.
005			XTM0000037	FLANGE HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M	1	PC.
006			XTM0000038	CASING COVER	1	PC.
007			XTM0000039	FLAT WASHER	1	PC.
008			XTM0000040	IMPELLER	1	PC.
009			XTM0000041	LOWER CASING ASSY	1	PC.
		INC.		Item No. 11,12		
011			XTM0000042	NUT M4	5	PC.
012			XTM0000043	NUT M3	1	PC.
013			XTM0000044	CASING PACKING	1	PC.
014			XTM0000045	FLANGE HEX. HEAD BOLT M5X12	4	PC.
015			XTM0000046	FLANGE HEX. HEAD BOLT M4X14	5	PC.
016			XTM0000047	STRAINER	1	PC.
017			XTM0000048	BINDING HEAD SCREW M3X8	1	PC.
018			XTM0000049	HOSE NUT	1	PC.
019			XTM0000050	HOSE COUPLING	1	PC.
020			XTM0000051	PACKING	1	PC.
021			XTM0000061	PIPE ASSEMBLY A	1	PC.
		INC.	8065A8-7	INDICATION LABEL	1	PC.
		INC.	893670-0	MAKITA LOGO LABEL	1	PC.
		INC.	8065A5-3	CAUTION LABEL	1	PC.
		INC.		Item No. 23-28		
023			XTM0000053	FLEXIBLE SHAFT ASSY	1	PC.
024			XTM0000054	PUSH NUT	1	PC.
025			XTM0000055	FELT	2	PC.
026			XTM0000056	LEAF SPRING	1	PC.
027			424434-7	CAP 24	1	PC.
028			XTM0000057	CAP	1	PC.
029			XTM0000058	HOSE BAND	1	PC.
030			XTM0000067	DATE CODE LABEL	1	PC.